TOW +57.171 m

i j‘iﬁT
T

T “7 Liiiiiﬁ%%;%ﬁ
L T T T L L LT T T I
G S ]

i e L L (e S LRI

DI i

TOW +56.700 m

<Y 1 I
“Umm
W,
4y

TOW +56.021 m

T e T
[TITT] 5':&'1’1 JZTOW +56.080 m ||
V‘ 4

L
JZW.»*I’“?'

7

7
g
b r

1 1

e T . “““““““

(]
N [
[
. |
7090 > < 1 =i - i
< -00-
00—’ 103001 CEazng(i)nog (A)rga g
1w 3
|
|
|
|
[
[
|

]
B1-00-01

Performance Space

17

[N;) Slope] H

Entrance |

I D1-00-10
] ‘
1

Vi she L H AR
B L 4 1
= il I T [ I 7 8 ‘*w‘ ““
(INENERE
) 192\7
° ° E-00-E2-00-11  E-00-02 o N
Proposed l:] \:, Sil?;:ﬂnznng Heat P:r;g :]rld Tanl P ,EE%'OS?'O'I
W ate d . in Store
posv::sgpups ] - o ; Eﬂ‘a‘s}n@ (=
for market days .
) T R NN
A BN NS
) . o N
‘ E-00-E2-00-02 HIT N
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, Ve e AR S e el Al Stoage L VTN
F Toilet | K 4111 m? Lo
20,54 m \ “ +53.3 m AOD NI
B +54.1 m AOD \‘
1
L |
| | \
‘\‘ W\“\‘ ‘\“H [_ \\
. | . :
- “ H\ M‘ “\‘ - \‘ I:I \:|
\‘ [ ] ” | Hyvard 02 | D1-00-06 |
1 External Courtyard EEmmmEl . & " it \ = -~ E-00-E2-00-03
‘ \L‘VU_F [ \‘N tEnclosed T +54.1 m AOD | Office + Kitchen
‘ ‘\‘ “‘ “i I [T & | B 27.36 m?
‘\“‘\ I - w +63.3 m AOD
T T T T — T ‘
L1 1] [1 = =i —
T L D1-00-07 \
Main Entrance 70¢') oo
17.09 m? ) 4 [22) E-00-E2-00-04_ E-00-E2-00-10] " '~
&4 0
D1 g 3 Fce.Toilet & Store Z
2 [ ] < 2 2
72 m? N 5.07 m — 4.84 m - 04 0900
; 1 ) 2
e 01.00.05 \ E-00-E2-00-060-E2-0cE2-00-12) - )
D1-00-08] -UU- ‘ dcc. Toilet || “Lockers| [J1.44 m* é
JT | \“ “‘ % ‘ T *; ] TT LA‘ | Kitchen Stores Tank ROE:"J “‘ ~14.91 m2 4.68 m? E2-00-13/ -
1 F‘”‘ \“ EuEl “%“ 5.77 m 492m \‘ — = 0.87 m
“M‘ L = \‘w | E-Q0-E2-00-07 / - |- /-
‘\‘\““\ | | : I . |
. ‘ I I “ § : | ‘ : . ‘ “ a
“““l“‘\ m‘\j\m@ “““‘®@‘ |
T T I

3020

y 2216,

5.43 m?
Kitchen ﬂ %l gl 429 - =
] T ] [ ‘ L 24.52 m? E00-£5.500 :
1 I B . Kitch /N
T 1 [T 1 1 ! 8.85m2 .-
1 ‘ [ ‘L‘ ‘ T 1 y
b et e R e e L T L
2 i [ e S A T
=] [No Slope] | [ [ {7 T 1 T ] = T T 1
~ . +55.5 m AOD ) T T T T T [ T [T - ol
: . S | | IRl | I | D1-00-11 ‘
E : Ar\f €-00-08 D2-00-01 t ) Servery / Counter
Heat Plant g Heating Plant D2-00-03 D2-00-07 32.76 m* E-20, 572 A8 g
14ﬁ§m= < 9.18 m? Community Workshop — Community Workshop / Gallery Space ! ] - +5v§[)3| m.(,A,,OD -l
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, L sssamaop |f 50 AOD p2-00-06| | oo 3 +54.0 m AOD o
D2-00-02 cOmms"ﬁ Acc. Toilet . P ! \)
= k 2 |
Meeting Room Exhibiton Room Lobby g‘dAcs’ vl\lgR :—an: R?;E“ > 33;:@ 3319 \ 9438 « 62%‘&%‘ %éadﬂ b b 15686 | 7 “
2018 m 12.96 i edundant RRedundant Roor 384 m R o .
; i = ] o | i . . - .
E——— - — : p— N = ]
A u S - 1 S
S » D3-00-01 I D3-00-02 =
\E-Eié: .8 E Greenhouse | Cafe § @
R 42,63 7 | 113.21 m? © i
- S +54A1£AOD N _ -
M B BN N S | | Y R 1 1
“ ”l | I L] | I I
4 7 Cg i
/\ g‘_) 24950 i 6246 PS
01 R |
2 A, |
%, 1-1
Z,
&00& N e
2 ‘\ |
103004V =
N
i
i
‘ N
|
\ =
|
\
|
| |
| x
| |
‘ |
TOW +55.565 m —
| | g
| L
|
\
|
\

|
Proposed Ground Floor Plan

&/ Comhairle Contae Chill Dara

Project:

| | | Part 8
|
Scale 1:200
Revision Date Description Issued Checked | Client Logo Notes Ke idi
P 9 Do not scale drawings. All dimensions should be checked on site. Errors to be reported to Architect. To be read in conjunction with all relevant Architect’s services y Bu!ld!ng A1 - North Dovecote

P1 31.05.2024 Part 8 Planning Application to Kildare County Council AOD DM and engineer’s drawings. Contractors, sub-contractors and suppliers must verify any critical dimensions on site prior to fabrication of any building element. Any N Building A2 - South Dovecote

P2 04.06.2024 Part 8 Planning Application Revisions discrepancies are to be reported to the Architect. This drawing should be read in conjunction with all relevant specifications, engineers and specialist consultant’s @
information. Any discrepancies must be reported prior to installation.
No information in this drawing/specification should be interpreted as design related to fire safety or fire performance. As required by the Professional Indemnity

I b l Kildare County Council

market we exclude any liability whatsoever for the fire safety of buildings, products, materials or systems and assume these will be by others such as a Fire Engineer
and Specialist Contractor Design.

Copyright
Copyright Metropolitan Workshop LLP

No implied license exists. This drawing should not be used to calculate areas for the purpose of valuation. Do not scale this drawing. All dimensions to be checked
on site by the contractor and such dimensions to be their (his/her) responsibility. All work must comply with the relevant British Standards and Building Regulations.
Drawing’s error and omissions to be reported to the architect.

[ ] Existing Fabric
Il Proposed Fabric

The Wonderful Barn
Building B1 - The Wonderful Barn

Kildare County Council

Mefrapalifan
Building C - Barnhall House

Al A2 , - ,
Building B2 - Potato House u ﬁ Location Leixlip, Co. Kildare
1 2 3 WD rkS I-I D p Title: Proposed Ground Floor Plan
Building D1 - East Stable | b1 .
Building D2 - West Stable e Date:
Building D3 - Cafe Extension ‘ D3

04.06.2024
Metropolitan Workshop L
ildi lor Tower 2, Fumbally Lane, Dublin Scale: As indicated @ AT
Building E - Allotment Facilities ” D08 N2N8

Courtyard 1 Project Originator |Volume| Level | Type |Role| Reference Suitability | Revision

This drawing was prepared in part, based on survey information provided by others. Whilst this information is believed to be reliable, Metropolitan Workshop Drawing Number:
par ve : s \ ; > rell ; . . Courtyard 2 00 353 (0)1 531 4889
assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of this information or any errors or omissions that may have been incorporated into it as a result of incorrect information . 2123 MET 77 00 DR A 101001 sS4 P2
provided by others. Courtyard 3 www.metwork.ie
MW BIM Suitability Codes: A1, A2, An, etc. — Approved and accepted as Stage Complete, B1, B2, Bn, etc. — Partially signed-off, CR — As Construction Record documentation, SO - Initial status or WIP, S1 - Suitable for Coordination, S2 - Suitable for Information, S3 - Suitable for Review & Comment, S4 - Suitable for Stage Approval, S6 — Suitable for PIM Authorisation (Information Exchanges 1-3), S7 — Suitable for AIM Authorisation (Information Exchange 6)




	Sheets
	101001 - Proposed Ground Floor Plan


